
BASIC SALE PRICE on carpet area

Unit Cost 
Rs 4000* per sq ft.

Balcony Cost 
Rs 500* per sq ft.

* taxes as applicable



BED ROOM : 3.0 x 4.0

BED ROOM
3.0 x 3.8

LOBBY 
3.97 x 3.03

TOILET 
1.6 x 2.03

PASSAGE 
0.92 WIDE

KITCHEN 
1.85 x 3.78

TOILET
1.6 x 2.03

ENTRANCE

BALCONY
1.5 WIDE 

Flat Layouts Fusion Homes, Sector 70A

FLOOR PLAN 2BHK - TYPE B
CARPET AREA = 580.54 SFT. 

BALCONY AREA = 100 SFT. 

BALCONY
1.5 WIDE 

BED ROOM
3.0 x 4.0

BED ROOM
3.0x3.6

TOILET 
1.5 x 2.02

TOILET 
1.5 x 2.02 

LOBBY 
2.9x 3.77

KITCHEN 
2.3 x 2.47

ENTRANCE

FLOOR PLAN 2BHK - TYPE A
CARPET AREA = 591.15 SFT. 
BALCONY AREA = 100 SFT. 

NOTE: ALL THE EXTERIOR/ INTERIOR FINISHES/ FIT-OUTS SHOWN IN THE TENTATIVE LAYOUT/VIEWS ARE NOT PART OF THE ACTUAL SPECIFICATIONS. ALL SIZES DIMENSIONS IN METERS

LOBBY 
2.90 x 3.77

BEDROOM
3.0 x 3.6

BEDROOM
3.0 x 4.0KITCHEN 

2.3 x 2.76 TOILET 
1.5 x 2.02

TOILET 
1.5 x 2.02

ENTRANCE

BALCONY
1.5 WIDE 

TOILET 
1.55 x 2.02

TOILET 
1.55 x 2.02

BED ROOM
3.0 x 3.6

BED ROOM
3.0 x 4.0

LOBBY 
2.90 x 3.77

KITCHEN 
2.1 x 2.7

ENTRANCE

BALCONY
1.5 WIDE 

FLOOR PLAN 2BHK - TYPE D
CARPET AREA = 598.53 SFT. 
BALCONY AREA = 100 SFT. 

FLOOR PLAN 2BHK - TYPE C
CARPET AREA = 578.27 SFT. 
BALCONY AREA = 100 SFT. 



A
N

G
A

N
W

A
D

I
&

 
C

O
M

M
U

N
IT

Y
 

C
E
N

TR
E
 

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L

S
TP

 P
LA

N
T 

A
N

D
 

S
E
R

V
IC

E
S

TOWER
1

TOWER
3

TOWER 
6

TOWER 
7

TOWER 
2

W
ID

E
 P

E
R

IP
H

E
R

A
L 

R
O

A
D

24 M WIDE ROAD

B
A

D
M

IN
TO

N
C

O
U

R
T

G+3

G+14

G+14G+14TOWER
4

G+14TOWER
5

G+14

G+14

1

2

4

3

8

5

7

6

1

2

4

3

85

76

1

2

4

3

85

76

1

2

4

3

85

76

24 M WIDE ROAD

1

2

4

3

85

76

1

2

4

3

8

5

7

6

1

2

4

3

8

5

7

6

Project Specifications
Drawing Room / Lobby Flooring 

Drawing Room / Lobby Wall ceiling finish 

Bedrooms Flooring

Bedrooms wall ceiling finish

Toilets Walls Finish 

Toilets flooring

Kitchen Flooring

Kitchen Wall Finish

Fixtures & Fittings

Balcony Flooring

Window

Door Frame / Doors

Common Area Flooring

Lift Lobby

Chinaware

Electrical

Security

Tiles / IPS

OBD / Color wash

Tiles / IPS

OBD / Color wash

Tiles upto 4 feet and OBD/ color Wash in balance area

Tiles / IPS

Tiles / IPS

Single bowl Steel Sink & CP / PVC fittings

Tiles / IPS

Frame - Hardwood/ MS / Fiber / Aluminum etc. 

Doors - Composite / Fiber / Aluminum / Flush Door etc.

Stone/ Tiles/ IPS

Stone/ Tiles/ IPS

Standard Fittings

ISI marked products for wiring, switches and circuits

Gated complex

Tiles upto 2 feet high above Stone/ Tile counter and OBD/ Color wash 
 in balance area.

Hardwood / MS Z-section/ Fiber/ Composite / Aluminum etc.

*Note-

- Final price of the flat will be worked out based on actual area handed over to the allottee.
- Currently GST@8% of basic sale price is applicable. Any change in the GST rate or any fresh tax levy will be accordingly be made 
- applicable to the allottee.
- Selection of specifications mentioned above will be at discretion of the developer and shall be applicable to all units under the project.

At the time of Application

Within 15 days of issuance of allotment letter

Within 6 months of issuance of allotment letter

Within 12 months of issuance of allotment letter

Within 18 months of issuance of allotment letter

Within 24 months of issuance of allotment letter

Within 30 months of issuance of allotment letter

Within 36 months of issuance of allotment letter

5% of Total Sale Price

20% of Total Sale Price

12.5% of Total Sale Price

12.5% of Total Sale Price

12.5% of Total Sale Price

12.5% of Total Sale Price

12.5% of Total Sale Price

12.5% of Total Sale Price

Payment Plan
Project Details

PROJECT AREA

COMPLETION

5.11875 ACRES

LOCATION SECTOR 70A

NUMBER OF FLATS 738 UNITS

4 YEARS

NUMBER OF TOWERS

SALE PRICE (ON CARPET AREA)

7 TOWERS

Rs. 4000/- PSF (Additional cost of Rs. 500/- 
PSF on Balcony) + GST etc.

NUMBER OF FLOORS ( TOWER-WISE )
Tower 2 - G+3, and Tower 1 and 
Tower 3 to 7 - G+14



Apartment Details
TYPE A
Total Flats : 362, Carpet Area : 591.15sq fts., 
Balcony Area: 100 Sq fts.
Total Cost:  ( Carpet Area @ 4000, Balcony Area @ 500 )24,14,600

Booking Amount: 1,20,730  

TYPE B
Total Flats : 188, Carpet Area : 580.54 sq fts., 
Balcony Area: 100 Sq fts.
Total Cost: 160 ( Carpet Area @ 4000, Balcony Area @ 500 )23,72,

Booking Amount: 1,18,608 

TYPE C
Total Flats : 94, Carpet Area : 578.27 sq fts., 
Balcony Area: 100 Sq fts.
Total Cost:  ( Carpet Area @ 4000, Balcony Area @ 500 )23,63,080

Booking Amount: 1,18,154   

TYPE D
Total Flats : 94, Carpet Area : 598.53 sq fts., 
Balcony Area: 100 Sq fts.
Total Cost:  ( Carpet Area @ 4000, Balcony Area @ 500 )24,44,120

Booking Amount: 1,22,206   


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4



